03-10-2023 LETTING ITEM 086
INDEX OF SHEETS
COMMITMENTS
NO COMMITMENTS
GENERAL NOTES
HIGHWAY STANDARDS
DISTRICT 1 DETAILS
INDEX OF SHEETS, GENERAL NOTES, AND HIGHWAY STANDARDS

TRAINEES TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE
SPECIALTY ITEMS
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0042
PINGREE ROAD RESURFACING
FA I RTE.
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
126 I
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
UNIT
SQ FT
SQ FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
SQ FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
UNIT
SQ FT
HOUR
HOUR
SECT[ON
22-00041-00-RS
TOTAL
QUANTITY
2059
36
8223
12
52
36
8223
1 2
52
84
8
81
51.4
500
500
COUN1Y I TOTAL
;I SHEET
SHEETS NO.
MCHENRY I 12 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 61J29
ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
0-5' 0'-5' 0-5' 0' TO 12'
 VARIES
0'-5'11'11' 11'
11'11'
VARIES 33' - 50'VARIES 33' - 50'
0'-5' 0'-5'
VARIES 33' - 50'VARIES 33' - 50'
33'33'
33'33'
11'-12'
MIN MIN MIN
4
TYPICAL SECTIONS
 SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
126 MCHENRY 12
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
22-00041-00-RS
CONTRACT NO. 61J29
SCALE:
bpendryUSER NAME =